
MTTV Cup 2016/17

Runde 1
Cup-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Scheuchzer, Kurt, Juraweg 7, 3363 Oberönz, Mobil: 079 278 27 14, Tel.: 062 961 52 31, kurt.scheuchzer@besonet.ch

 
0. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Tue.
Tue.
Tue.
Thu.
Mon.
Tue.
Mon.
Tue.
Wed.
Mon.
Wed.
Mon.
Wed.

27.09.2016
27.09.2016
04.10.2016
13.10.2016
17.10.2016
18.10.2016
24.10.2016
25.10.2016
26.10.2016
31.10.2016
02.11.2016
07.11.2016
09.11.2016

20:00 v
20:15 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
19:45 v
20:00 v
19:45 v
19:45 v
20:00 v
20:15 v
19:45 v
20:15 v

4
9
13
2
11
8
5
7
12
1
6
10
3

Regio Moossee
Lyss
Regio Moossee II
Langnau
Langenthal II
Port III
Langenthal
Port II
Wohlensee
Kehrsatz
Burgdorf II
Oberdiessbach
Burgdorf

Brügg
Hindelbank
Interlaken
Kirchberg
Aarberg
Münchenbuchsee
Köniz
Worb
Münsingen
Thun
Solothurn
Köniz II
Pieterlen

0:5
5:3
0:5
0:5
1:5
1:5
5:3
4:5
5:2
0:5
2:5
1:5
5:0
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